JANUARY
26

28

TBD

FEBRUARY
2

10
14

16
18
23
TBD

10
14
16
18
23
28

30

Troop 534 (Hey)
2015 CALENDAR

Eagle Parent Meeting
Eagle Scout Masterconference
Troop Board of Review

Scout Meeting

Committee/Parent Meeting

(Troop Registration: Scouts $50/Parents: $22)
Scout Sunday and Eagle Ceremony

Scout Meeting

(Troop Registration: Scouts $50; Parents: $22
OA Meeting

Auto Show Public Service Project

McCormick Place

No Scout Meeting

District Council Round Table Meeting

Scout Meeting

District Council Board of Review for Eagle

Scout Meeting
Committee/Parent Meeting
(Owassipe Information will be made available)
EDGE Training 1% Class and above
BSA 1218 W. Adams, Chicago
Scout Meeting

OA Meeting

Merit Badge session

Scout Meeting

District Round Table Meeting
Scout Meeting

Practice Hike Begins

(39" & Lake Shore Drive)

Scout Meeting

7:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m

7:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m

8:00 a.m

.10 4:00 p.m.

.10 4:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.



APRIL

4 Second Practice Hike 8:00 a.m.
(39" & Lake Shore Drive)

6 No Scout or Committee Meeting/ Church Closed

7 OA Meeting

10 Hollywood Park (Lock In Event) 11:30 p.m. -6:00 a.m.

11 Third Practice Hike 8:00 a.m.
(39" & Lake Shore Drive)

13 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.

15 District Council Meeting 7:00 p.m.

18 Fourth and Last Practice Hike 8:00 a.m.
(39" & Lake Shore Drive)

20 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.

24-26 Lincoln Trail Hiking Trip Depart 4:30 p.m.
(Springfield, Illinois)

27 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.

MAY

4 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Committee/Parent Meeting 7:30 p.m.

11 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.

12 OA Meeting 7:00 p.m.

15™-17" Spring Camporee TBD

18 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.

20 District Round Table Meeting

25 No Scout Meeting

JUNE

1 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Committee/Parent Meeting 7:30 p.m.
(Physicals for Owassipe Due)

8 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.

15 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.

17 District Round Table 7:00 p.m.

22 Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.

29 No Scout Meeting

28" to July 4th 1* week of Owassippe 6:30 a.m.

(Arrival Time to the Church)

JuLy

5th-July 11th 2" week of Owassipe
13 Scout Meeting

20 Scout Meeting

27 Scout Meeting

July 31% to August 2 Pathway to Eagle-Boilingbrook
TBD National Youth Leadership Training (NYLT)



AUGUST
1
3

10
11
17
24
31
TBD

SEPTEMBER
7

14
16
21
28
TBD

OCTOBER
5

12
19
21
26

NOVEMBER
2

10
14
16
18
23
28

St. Mark’s Church Picnic
Scout Meeting
Committee/Parent Meeting
Scout Meeting

OA Meeting

Scout Meeting

Scout Meeting

Scout Meeting

National Youth Leadership Training (NYLT)

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Week long training at camp by Invitation of the Scoutmaster

Scout Meeting
Committee/Parent Meeting
OA Meeting

Scout Meeting

District Round Table Meeting
Scout Meeting

Scout Meeting

Fall Camporee

Scout Meeting
Committee/Parent Meeting
OA Meeting

Scout Meeting

Scout Meeting

District Round Table Meeting
Scout Meeting

Scout Meeting
Committee/Parent Meeting
EDGE Training

(BSA 1218 W. Adams, Chicago)
Scout Meeting

OA Meeting

Merit Badge Session

Scout Meeting

District Round Table Meeting
Scout Meeting

Annual Scout Breakfast

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 —4:00 pm
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.



DECEMBER
7

14
21

28

Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Committee/Parent Meeting 7:30 p.m.
Scout Meeting 7:00 p.m.
Holiday Party

Scoutmaster and 7:00 p.m.

Assistant Scoutmaster Meeting
No Scout Meeting

SCOUT AND PARENT MEETINGS WILL RESUME FEBRUARY, 2016

Troop 534 (HEY!) Website
http://troop534.org/

All dates are tentative and subject to change.

Unless otherwise noted, activities, departure and arrivals are at
St. Mark United Methodist Church
8441 S. St. Lawrence
Chicago, IL 60619

Date: February 2, 2015



